Key Features & Benefits
—— Shatterproof Frosted Nano Plastic
lamps do not break in the manner of
glass LED or fluorescent lamps
—— NSF Listed: NSF/ANSI Standard 2 –
Food Equipment
—— 4ft 13W – Dimmable down to 10%
with compatible 0-10V ballast

*�BAA COTS T8: Available in the United States including Puerto Rico and the
District of Columbia (not available in the US Virgin Islands).
Ordering Information
Item	 Ordering		  Lens	 Lamp	 Lamp	 Color 		  Life (L70)	 Beam	 Package	 DLC
Number	 Abbreviation	 Length	 Material*	 Power (W)1	 Lumens (lm)1	 Temp.	 CRI 	 Hours	 Angle (°)	 Quantity	 (Y/N)
75508	 LED13T8/L48/DIM/830/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Glass	 13	 2000	 3000K	 82	 60,000	 220	 25	 Y
75509	 LED13T8/L48/DIM/835/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Glass	 13	 2000	 3500K	 82	 60,000	 220	 25	 Y
75510	 LED13T8/L48/DIM/841/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Glass	 13	 2100	 4100K	 82	 60,000	 220	 25	 Y
75511	 LED13T8/L48/DIM/850/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Glass	 13	 2100	 5000K	 82	 60,000	 220	 25	 Y
TBD	 LED10T8/L48/FP/DIM/830/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 10.5	 1600	 3000K	 82	 50,000	 160	 25	 –
TBD	 LED10T8/L48/FP/DIM/835/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 10.5	 1600	 3500K	 82	 50,000	 160	 25	 –
TBD	 LED10T8/L48/FP/DIM/841/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 10.5	 1600	 4100K	 82	 50,000	 160	 25	 –
TBD	 LED10T8/L48/FP/DIM/850/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 10.5	 1600	 5000K	 82	 50,000	 160	 25	 –
40591	 LED13T8/L48/FP/DIM/830/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 13	 2100	 3000K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
40592	 LED13T8/L48/FP/DIM/835/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 13	 2100	 3500K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
40593	 LED13T8/L48/FP/DIM/841/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 13	 2200	 4100K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
40594	 LED13T8/L48/FP/DIM/850/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 13	 2200	 5000K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
75524	 LED15T8/L48/FP/830/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 15	 2100	 3000K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
75525	 LED15T8/L48/FP/835/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 15	 2100	 3500K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
75526	 LED15T8/L48/FP/841/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 15	 2200	 4100K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
75527	 LED15T8/L48/FP/850/SUB/G8	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 15	 2200	 5000K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
40491	 LED8T8/L24/FP/830/SUB/G8	 2ft	 Nano Plastic	 8	 1250	 3000K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
40492	 LED8T8/L24/FP/835/SUB/G8	 2ft	 Nano Plastic	 8	 1250	 3500K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
40493	 LED8T8/L24/FP/841/SUB/G8	 2ft	 Nano Plastic	 8	 1250	 4100K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
40494	 LED8T8/L24/FP/850/SUB/G8	 2ft	 Nano Plastic	 8	 1250	 5000K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
40495	 LED11T8/L36/FP/830/SUB/G8	 3ft	 Nano Plastic	 11	 1625	 3000K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
40496	 LED11T8/L36/FP/835/SUB/G8	 3ft	 Nano Plastic	 11	 1625	 3500K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
40497	 LED11T8/L36/FP/841/SUB/G8	 3ft	 Nano Plastic	 11	 1625	 4100K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
40498	 LED11T8/L36/FP/850/SUB/G8	 3ft	 Nano Plastic	 11	 1625	 5000K	 83	 50,000	 160	 25	 Y
TBD	 LED10T8/L48/FP/DIM/830/SUB/G8/BAA	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 10.5	 1600	 3000K	 82	 50,000	 160	 25	 –
TBD	 LED10T8/L48/FP/DIM/835/SUB/G8/BAA	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 10.5	 1600	 3500K	 82	 50,000	 160	 25	 –
TBD	 LED10T8/L48/FP/DIM/841/SUB/G8/BAA	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 10.5	 1600	 4100K	 82	 50,000	 160	 25	 –
TBD	 LED10T8/L48/FP/DIM/850/SUB/G8/BAA	 4ft	 Nano Plastic	 10.5	 1600	 5000K	 82	 50,000	 160	 25	 –